
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Fleming, Daniel Vandermere Provided 58 24,626.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,626.484,697,177.20

Fleming, Kylie Jane Provided 47 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.001,871,391.48

All Members 49,626.48 0.00 0.00 49,626.480.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Fleming, Daniel Vandermere Concessional 24,626.48 25,000.00 373.52 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

Fleming, Kylie Jane Concessional 25,000.00 25,000.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0035,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 2,740.38 21,592.60 24,626.48

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,407.40 373.52

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 4,040,895.28 4,497,811.29 4,697,177.20

373.52Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Fleming, Daniel Vandermere

FAMILY FLEMING SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report
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NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

1, 2, 3 Year in the bring forward period.

Fleming, Daniel Vandermere 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A540,000.00 1 2 3

Fleming, Kylie Jane 4,709.18 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00 2 3

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 2,850.00 25,000.00 22,213.82 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,786.18 0.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,579,551.86 1,780,782.19 1,871,391.48

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Fleming, Kylie Jane

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Fleming, Daniel Vandermere
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Payroll Credit TGA
PAYROLL
85799068

04/09/2019 135.20Employer

Direct Credit
QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2513338
145

05/09/2019 Employer 15.88THERAPEUTIC
GOODS
ADMINISTRATION

15.88Employer

Direct Credit
THERAPEUTIC GO
OD
3101190001511320
20

29/10/2019 109.69Employer

Payroll Credit TGA
PAYROLL
85799068

30/10/2019 326.00Employer

Direct Credit
QUICKSUPER
QUICKSPR2554706
906

31/10/2019 Employer 39.71THERAPEUTIC
GOODS
ADMINISTRATION

39.71Employer

TFR FROM
020951733

23/06/2020 24,000.00Personal - Concessional

20:18:4228/04/2021

Page 2 of 3



Total - Fleming, Daniel Vandermere 0.00 0.0055.5924,626.48 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Fleming, Kylie Jane
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

TFR FROM
020951733

23/06/2020 25,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Fleming, Kylie Jane 0.00 0.000.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 49,626.48 0.00 0.00 0.00
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